
TITLE 

The Druids Circle 
Mission XP2 
Tomb of Death 
Pony Express 
Fire Island 

HOLL SOFT 
ADVENTURES FOR ELECTRON/BBC 

NORMAL PRICE 

£3.00 
£3.00 
£3.00 
£3.00 
£3.00 

TICK 
HERE 

SPECIAL SHOW OFFERS 

Use this form to get 
5 games for £9.00 
4 games for £7.00 
Free help sheets with all orders 
Please add 50p postage and packing 

Send your order with cheque or P.O. to: Holl Soft, 79 Hinde House Lane, Sheffield 54 BGZ 

OFFER ENDS DECEMBER 31st 1986 


